RS
N Valentine Tournament 2024

Zowenamenl Amsterdam, 17-2-2024

Event 10 100m Freestyle Masters Open

17-02-2024 - 17:04

Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 16

1 Karin Uecker

2 Hicham Gardeslen
3 Frederic Minvielle
4 John Schraven

5 Maarten van Dijk

Heat 2 of 16

1 Ina Babbe

2 Ursula Tibon

3 Candid Molla Palanca
4 Bert Kwakernaak

5 Gianluca Galafate

6 Luc Lamberigts

Heat 3 of 16

1 David Kohler

2 Jan van Gorp

3 Bram Rosenbrand
4 Stijn Goossens

5 Marjolein Keltjens
6 Julen Eguileor

Heat 4 of 16

1 Judith Kas

2 Jan Roelants

3 Andrea Koehler
4 Marc Naether

5 Andres Isiegas
6 Dirk-Jan Enklaar

Heat 5 of 16

1 Kevin Lottin

2 Heloise Mignot

3 Martin Roach

4 Tijler Dommerhold

5 Mathieu Lommerse

6 Eduardo Perez Seiglie

Heat 6 of 16

1 Jeroen Gerritsen

2 Adrian van Oostrum
3 Luc van der Meer

4 Jeroen Dekkers

5 Ellen van der Woerd
6 Laurent Dupuis

Heat 7 of 16
1 Gijs Parrel
2 Marijn van Dijk
3 Mathijs Irik
4 Frank Bunte
5 Nicole Denz
6 Werner de Feijter

vereniging

Isarhechte Munchen
Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
GSN Spetters

SwimGym

SwimGym

Dracs Valencia

Nat Utrecht

Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
Active Company Antwerp

H20 Geneva

Nat Utrecht

Plons Den Haag
Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
Nat Utrecht

Zurich Sealions

Nat Utrecht

Nat Utrecht

SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

Brussels Gay Sports
SwimGym

Brussels Gay Sports
Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
Nat Utrecht

Upstream Amsterdam

Plons Den Haag
Nat Utrecht

Nat Utrecht

Nat Utrecht
SwimGym
OUTsiders Paris

Upstream Amsterdam
SwimGym

Nat Utrecht
Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
FVV Frankfurt

Nat Utrecht

inschrijftijd

2:40.00
2:00.00
1:51.57
1:55.00
2:00.00

1:45.05
1:45.00
1:40.00
1:40.00
1:45.00
1:50.38

1:40.00
1:40.00
1:36.62
1:38.30
1:40.00
1:40.00

1:34.00
1:31.00
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:27.30
1:29.62
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:25.12
1:26.16

1:25.00
1:23.00
1:21.62
1:22.00
1:25.00
1:25.00

65+ D
30+ H
50+ H
55+ H
30+ H

65+ D
60+ D
25+ H
65+ H
30+ H
60+ H

45+ H
60+ H
45+ H
30+ H
30+ D
25+ H

30+ D
50+ H
45+ D
40+ H
35+ H
40+ H

30+ H
35+ D
30+ H
25+ H
30+ H
35+ H

50+ H
45+ H
55+ H
50+ H
35+ D
50+ H

50+ H
30+ H
45+ H
55+ H
55+ D
45+ H

307296

199307431
197101531
196600749
199007761

195600134
196300576

195500431
199307429

AC/10008/62 DNS

196300263
197701673
199406777
199001866

199208080
197301579
197601208
198403413
198806367
198202783

198807048

199705703
199406773
198907029

197101203
197601641
196801731
197101667
198907610

197401477
199307435
197601697
196801335

197902141
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Valentine Tournament 2024
Amsterdam, 17-2-2024

Event 10, 100m Freestyle

Heat 8 of 16

1 Antonio Chaves Garcia
2 Alexander Henf

3 Hugo Keizer

4 Katja van Dodeweerd
5 Alexander Gerber

6 Stef Simoens

Heat 9 of 16

1 Joan Brotons Lopez
2 Paul Bransz

3 Dominik Lellek

4 Hans Vugts

5 Timo Nijssen

6 Martijn Huijnen

Heat 10 of 16

1 Richard Powers

2 Bernhard Maurmeir
3 Chuchu Yu

4 Roland Geboers

5 Wilco van der Mersch
6 Andy Vandervoort

Heat 11 of 16

1 Marcel van Walt van Praag
2 Aantjalke Pander

3 Robert Rankin

4 Lorenzo Graziosi Spantigati
5 Del Jackson

6 Jort Wildschut

Heat 12 of 16

1 Raimon Mata Garcia
2 Tom Slater

3 Michal Litke

4 Klaus Stueben

5 Hans Stofregen

6 Mark Nash

Heat 13 of 16

1 Daniel llagan

2 Steven Prins

3 Hans van de Ven
4 Michael Guy

5 Teun de Groot

6 Ivo Kokje

Heat 14 of 16
1 Melle de Groot
2 Nils Tabeling
3 Koen van Lieshout
4 Huba Gorbe
5 Jeremy Coppock
6 Gerwin Schoeman

Dracs Valencia

FVV Frankfurt
SwimGym

Nat Utrecht

FVV Frankfurt
Brussels Gay Sports

Dracs Valencia
Upstream Amsterdam
FVV Frankfurt
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Plons Den Haag

Upstream Amsterdam
Isarhechte Munchen
SwimGym

Brussels Gay Sports
Plons Den Haag

Active Company Antwerp

Gay Swim Amsterdam
Gay Swim Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Brussels Gay Sports
Out to Swim
SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Out to Swim

Out to Swim
Isarhechte Munchen
Out to Swim

Out to Swim

Startschuss Hamburg
Plons Den Haag

GSN Spetters

Out to Swim
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Out to Swim

Out to Swim
Agquaman Praque
GSN Spetters

1:21.03
1:20.00
1:18.76
1:19.39
1:21.00
1:21.55

1:18.03
1:17.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:17.43
1:18.56

1:15.00
1:13.42
1:12.32
1:12.52
1:13.88
1:15.00

1:12.00
1:10.10
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.10
1:12.13

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.39
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:08.00
1:07.32
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:09.00

1:05.48
1:04.00
1:02.50
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:06.00

30+ H
45+ H
60+ H
40+ D
50+ H
40+ H

30+ H
45+ H
35+ H
65+ H
25+ H
40+ H

60+ H
45+ H
35+ H
35+ H
30+ H
45+ H

45+ H
60+ H
40+ H
25+ H
40+ H
35+ H

40+ H
25+ H
45+ H
30+ H
40+ H
35+ H

35+H
45+ H
60+ H
40+ H
25+ H
55+ H

30+ H
30+ H
25+ H
30+ H
30+ H
45+ H

5457
196301483
198302884
377394
BGS/11003/80

197901997
448982

195700387
199506341
198102545

196000815

198806339
BGS/11031/89
199007699
AC/10060/76

197501425
196400569

198303141

1677972
198806307

198202771
1731947
1507925

672903

386277
197901833
196000775
449637
199905413
196601483

199107817
199406727
1736058
1614164

197902125
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Valentine Tournament 2024
Amsterdam, 17-2-2024

Event 10, 100m Freestyle

Heat 15 of 16
1 Marco Ambrosini
2 Kees Bakker
3 Johan Pragt
4 Dominik Adam
5 Robert Whitley
6 Arjan Mondria

Heat 16 of 16

1 Christopher Cardenas

2 Bart Drechsel

3 Neal Thomson
4 George Stannard
5 Luke Stuart

6 Ciaran Walsh

Ketelbinkie Rotterdam
Gay Swim Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Aquaman Praque

Out to Swim
Upstream Amsterdam

Upstream Amsterdam
Feijenoord Albion zwemclub
Out to Swim

Out to Swim

Out to Swim

Out to Swim

1:02.00
1:01.49
1:00.08
1:01.00
1:02.00
1:02.15

59.50
56.50
53.00
55.00
56.90
1:00.00

30+ H
45+ H
35+ H
25+ H
30+ H
40+ H

40+ H
35+ H
30+ H
25+ H
25+ H
25+ H

199306175
197501055
198502067

1622684
198202699

198202505
198604135
792548
413365
1638033
1679757
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